
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME  Horse_Name No BS Rider BS Owner BS Horse  OPEN?

09:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

09:16 Clear Round 85cm Sally kingsley Feire Quality 1

09:18 Clear Round 85cm Kate Dennis Bordergrove Halifax 2

09:20 Clear Round 85cm Alexis Laidler lots Of Trend 3

09:22 Clear Round 85cm Beth Smart Es 4

09:24 Clear Round 85cm Carolyn Newman On N Over 5

09:26 Clear Round 85cm Eleanor Mercer Ainâ€™t misbehavin 6

09:28 Clear Round 85cm Heidi Stewart Lookout summers breeze 7

09:30 Clear Round 85cm Helen Morson Currabann Oisin 8

09:32 Clear Round 85cm kerry dicken Joey 

09:34 Clear Round 85cm Kirsty Hetherington Oscar 10

09:36 Clear Round 85cm Laura Hudson Sonny boy r 11

09:38 Clear Round 85cm Sally kingsley Little Longstockings 12

09:40 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:00 British Novice/90 Open Rebecca hill Bee master cobra 13 131466 161649 424672

10:02 British Novice/90 Open Alexis Laidler Lots Of Trend 3 176168 176168 430419 Open

10:04 British Novice/90 Open Beth Smart Es 4 156749 156749 IPCJA Open

10:06 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman On N Over 5 161300 O/R 421583 Open

10:08 British Novice/90 Open Eleanor Mercer Ainâ€™t misbehavin 6 134370 134370 439141

10:10 British Novice/90 Open Heidi Stewart Lookout summers breeze 7 44982 44982 EOKGP

10:12 British Novice/90 Open Helen Morson Currabann Oisin 8 Na Na ITSGF

10:14 British Novice/90 Open kerry dicken Dancing lad 9 161027 161027 IAECP

10:16 British Novice/90 Open Laura Hudson Sonny boy R 11 98562 98562 438996

10:18 British Novice/90 Open Lindsey craggs Firefly IX 14 171063 171063 171063

10:20 British Novice/90 Open Steph Baul Molly 15 DGCYV DGCYV DGCYV

10:22 British Novice/90 Open Lynsey Taylor Ocelot 16 120660 120660 399055 Open

10:24 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson Mountmellick II 17 49968 49968 429137

10:26 British Novice/90 Open Angela Moran Cloney Temple 18 159915 159915 421516 Open

10:28 British Novice/90 Open Rebecca hill Kilclogher queen b 19 131466 161649 438225

10:30 British Novice/90 Open Alexander Abrahams Totti 20 na na 	HLBSP

10:32 British Novice/90 Open Amy Taylor Good Boy 21 107504 107505 437292

10:34 British Novice/90 Open Ayla Forster-Blenkinsop Divine Image 22 145581 145581 439094

10:36 British Novice/90 Open Beckie Cordner Ginny 23 153478 153478 429455

10:38 British Novice/90 Open Bella fraser Royal presence 24 154407 154406 431822

10:40 British Novice/90 Open charlie dixon curraghkyle prima 25 171754 163633 431250

10:42 British Novice/90 Open Dannie gray SangChauds Kannan star 26 168278 168278 437281

10:44 British Novice/90 Open Harriet Beecroft Hill of Tara B 27 150599 150599 431941



10:46 British Novice/90 Open Helena Broadley Azerley Dave 28 160821 160821 434654

10:48 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda atkinson Boy 29 144168 N/a Eafrw

10:50 British Novice/90 Open Lyndsey Makin Keeford Deluxe 30 107512 107512 423144 Open

10:52 British Novice/90 Open Melonie bennett The dark imo flotte 31 136858 Melonie bennett 437333

10:54 British Novice/90 Open Molly Oman Kilcoltrim keoki 32 168056 168056 438506

10:56 British Novice/90 Open Paige Wright Hanleen fluer de liss 33 144744 98816 418738

10:58 British Novice/90 Open Sadie Abel GLS Contessina 34 126705 126705 438779

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Sadie mekins Enzo-W 35 176323 176323 439247 Open

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Estella Harrowing Feerless Dhanovre 36 140028 140028 368521 Open

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Lindsey craggs Miss coloured cruise 37 171063 171063 415689 Open

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Rebecca hill Strandhill ocean wave 38 131466 161649 439178

11:08 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lindsey craggs Miss coloured cruise 37 171063 171063 415689

11:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rebecca hill Strandhill ocean wave 38 131466 161649 439178

11:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson Plot royale 45 134958 134958 436631

11:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alexander Abrahams Totti 20 na na 	AGVCX

11:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy Taylor Good Boy 21 107504 107504 437292

11:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ayla forster-Blenkinsop Divine Image 22 145581 145581 439094

11:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda atkinson Missy 46 144168 N/a Hucmv

11:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beckie Cordner Ginny 23 153478 153478 429455

11:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella fraser Royal presence 24 154407 154406 431822 Open

11:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open charlie dixon curraghkyle prima 25 171754 163633 431250

11:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Dannie gray Sangchauds Kannan star 26 168278 168278 437281

11:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Harriet Beecroft Hill of Tara B 27 150599 150599 431941

11:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lyndsey Makin Keeford Deluxe 30 107512 107512 423144 Open

11:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Melonie bennett The dark imo flottie 31 136858 Melonie bennett 437333

11:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly Oman Kilcoltrim keoki 32 168056 168056 438506

12:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Paige Wright Hanleen fleur de liss 33 144744 98816 418738

12:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sadie Abel GLS Contessina 34 126705 126705 438779

12:04 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sade mekins Enzo-W 35 176323 176323 439247 Open

12:06 Senior Discovery/100 Open Estella Harrowing Feerless Dhanovre 36 140028 140028 368521 Open

12:08 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rebecca hill Bee master cobra 13 131466 161649 424672

12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lindsey craggs Firefly XL 14 171063 171063 432691

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Billy Davison Otto 44 30910 30910 434816

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open Vivienne Broadley Bannagh Princess 39 82994 82994 427868

12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Summer Tones CASSIE SL 40 152690 145831 428266

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Amy fife Springfield 41 99919 99918 349609 Open

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Georgina Rooke The dolly 42 N/a N/a SHFJX



12:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open Libby Soley Ralph 43 102695 102695 DVBKP

12:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Laura Hudson Mister R 47 98562 98562 395451 Open

12:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson Finchley parks boy 48 134958 134958 435175

12:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah Scott Petra 49 172607 172607 387767 Open

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carla Abel Rossdarragh Show Time 50 146024 146024 430025

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 51 49801 49801 395083 Open

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Danny Nicholson Double jeopardy 52 162172 162172 361135 Open

12:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 53 99204 59052 384781 Open

12:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Georgie tiplady Ditch dancer 54 N/a N/a DRBQV

12:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Harriet Beecroft Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 55 150599 150599 416763 Open

12:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Helena Broadley Ody Van Het Zandven 56 160821 42781 427483

12:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open jane storey drybarrows jock deeds 57 163633 163633 434624

12:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Millie Hammond Melpolis gii 58 158115 157729 433683

12:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Molly oman Clooncastle Caitlin 59 168056 168056 434782

12:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Nicola Rooke Monbeg Cord du roi 60 126288 Rider 438531

12:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sadie Abel Valero Z 61 126705 146694 400988

12:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rebecca hill Emblem 62 131466 161649 386794 Open

12:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Beth stephenson Kantona 64 134958 158991 433360

13:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:30 105 Open Laura Hudson Mister R 47 98562 98562 395451

13:32 105 Open Alanah Scott Petra 49 172607 172607 387767

13:34 105 Open Clare Chappelhow Jusqued'or Van't Lief-Kozen 51 49801 49801 395083

13:36 105 Open Danny Nicholson Double jeopardy 52 162172 162172 361135

13:38 105 Open Gail Smith Lachain Lass 53 99204 59052 384781

13:40 105 Open Georgie tiplady Ditch Dancer 54 N/a N/a DRBQV

13:42 105 Open Harriet Beecroft Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 55 150599 150599 416763

13:44 105 Open Nicola Rooke Monbeg Cord du roi 60 126288 Rider 438531

13:46 105 Open Rebecca hill Emblem 62 131466 161649 386794

13:48 105 Open Demi Hetherington Heather M 65 131879 131879 410535

13:50 105 Open Megan Stanley Ardwholihane Bouncer 66 133840 133840 JVDUT

13:52 105 Open Georgie Tiplady Blessington buzzers clover 67 N/a N/a ELDHT

13:54 105 Open Bella fraser Calibre 68 154407 154406 376060

13:56 105 Open Emma Denton Chellie 69 87203 87203 381499

13:58 105 Open JOHN CHADWICK diamant aredis z 70 136681 136681 396413

14:00 105 Open jane storey drybarrows jock deeds 57 163633 163633 434624

14:02 105 Open Caroline Clayton Exelby Cloverbelle 72 65808 65808 416125

14:04 105 Open james adams foreman 73 83267 83267 tbc

14:06 105 Open Abi Leadbetter Hearts Cruise 74 143040 38827 434170



14:08 105 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall Lux Fabulous 75 160220 160220 367747

14:10 105 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 76 92961 92961 145799

14:12 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open Carla Abel Rossdarragh Show Time 50 146024 146024 430025

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda atkinson Take the stage 92 144168 172627 43495

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open Millie Hammond Melpolis gii 58 158115 157729 433683

14:36 Newcomers/110 Open Sadie Abel Valero Z 61 126705 146694 400988

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson Kantona 64 134958 158991 433360

14:40 Newcomers/110 Open Paddy Muir Crimson sky 77 112683 114571 433234

14:42 Newcomers/110 Open Carole Dennis Edison NJ 78 N/A N/A JQKYW

14:44 Newcomers/110 Open Alice McCullagh O.B.O.S Quality Imp 79 97201 97201 437008

14:46 Newcomers/110 Open Josh Fearnley Romanse IV 80 139444 139444 381832 Open

14:48 Newcomers/110 Open Megan Stanley Ardwholihane Bouncer 66 133840 133840 JVDUT Open

14:50 Newcomers/110 Open Georgie Tiplady Blessington buzzers clover 67 N/a N\a ELDHT

14:52 Newcomers/110 Open Bella fraser Calibre 68 154407 154406 376060

14:54 Newcomers/110 Open Emma Denton Chellie 69 87203 87203 381499 Open

14:56 Newcomers/110 Open JOHN CHADWICK diamant aredis z 70 136681 136681 396413 Open

14:58 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton Exelby Cloverbelle 72 65808 65808 416125 Open

15:00 Newcomers/110 Open Abi Leadbetter Hearts Cruise 74 143040 38827 434170

15:02 Newcomers/110 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall Lux Fabulous 75 160220 160220 367747 Open

15:04 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown Penny Farthing VI 76 92961 92961 145799 Open

15:06 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda atkinson Kgb sandro 81 14468 144168 436023

15:08 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davison Sammy G 63 30910 30910 404876 Open

15:10 Newcomers/110 Open Sophia Cuthbert AAB Diamond Ark 82 11268 11268 423567

15:12 Newcomers/110 Open PAUL BARKER ACARNO B 83 50254 17423/84574 436680

15:14 Newcomers/110 Open Chloe Page Anna SVM Z 84 95177 95177 433877

15:16 Newcomers/110 Open Molly Oman Bejewel 85 168056 168056 422611

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open james adams briarwood shadow 86 83267 14961 427071

15:20 Newcomers/110 Open Sarah Russell Enatasia 87 70346 70346 396339

15:22 Newcomers/110 Open Laura Hudson Halo van de eik 88 98562 98562 392434

15:24 Newcomers/110 Open james adams jad womaniser lady 89 83267 149611 438489

15:26 Newcomers/110 Open jane storey Miss issymus 90 163633 163633 425352

15:28 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Smart Sandorâ€™s Legacy II 91 156749 156749 381051 Open

15:30 Newcomers/110 Open Kirsty Hetherington Timeless crusader 93 144908 144908 426703

15:32 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Wright Unigrade 94 144744 98816 433179

15:34 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson Walzin Matilda 95 134958 89592 395899

15:36 Newcomers/110 Open Eleanor Mercer Watsisname 96 134370 134370 432554

15:38 Newcomers/110 Open Polly Barker chablis 98 no no DRCXA HC



15:40 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda atkinson Milrose 97 144168 29547 431892

15:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:42 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davison Killcanon BVS 108

16:10 Foxhunter/120 Open Sophia Cuthbert AAB Diamond Ark 82 11268 11268 423567

16:12 Foxhunter/120 Open Elkie Jimenez-peters Halocia 99 73225 73225 439120

16:14 Foxhunter/120 Open Paige Wright Unigrade 94 144744 98816 433179

16:16 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davison Killcanon BVS 108 Open

16:18 Foxhunter/120 Open Chloe Page Anna SVM Z 84 95177 95177 433877

16:20 Foxhunter/120 Open Sarah Russell Enatasia 87 70346 70346 396339

16:22 Foxhunter/120 Open Laura Hudson Halo van de eik 88 98562 98562 392434

16:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Eleanor Mercer Watsisname 96 134370 134370 432554

16:26 Foxhunter/120 Open Polly Barker chablis 98 no no DRCXA Open

16:28 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucy parker Jackarno 100 161908 156522 407611

16:30 Foxhunter/120 Open PAUL BARKER MISS INDEPENDANT B 101 50254 95479 433522

16:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Molly Oman Sgs bejewel 102 168056 168056 422611

16:34 Foxhunter/120 Open Elkie Jimenez-peters Victory gv 103 73225 73225 438618 Open

16:36 Foxhunter/120 Open Paige Wright Zaza z 104 144744 98816 416269 Open

16:38 Foxhunter/120 Open Paul barker Indekann HK 106 109765 Ria Ginley 424667

16:40 Foxhunter/120 Open Billy Davison Sammy G 63 30910 30910 404876 Open

16:42 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

17:00 130cm Chloe Page Epke 105 95177 95177 393146

17:02 130cm Paul barker Indekann HK 106 109765 Ria Ginley 424667

17:04 130cm Paige Wright Zaza z 104 144744 98816 416269


